Conner Creek Academy East Calendar

2020-2021
Date Event l Time |
Tuesday, September1 Family BBQ | 5:30 P.M. !
Tuesday, September 8 School Begins - Trimester | Begins 7:45 AM,
: | Full Day o a;
Wednesday, October 7 Pupil Count Day | Be Here!
Thursday, October 22 Parent/Teacher Conference/Progress Report 3:15-7:00 P.MI. B
Friday, October 23 Early Release — 12:30 Dismissal 12:30 P.M.
Friday, November 13 No School- Staff Professional Development -
Wednesday, November 25 | Thanksgiving Break -No School |
" Monday, November 30 ‘Classes Resume 7:45 AM.
Friday, December 4 Early Release- 12:30 Dismlssal 12:30 P.M.
' Monday, December 7 Trimester Il Begins 7:45 A M.
Friday, December 11 " Report Cards 315 P.M. e
| Wednesday, December 23 | Christmas Break- No School 1 ]
Monday, Jahuary 4 Classes Resume/ Re-EnrolIrnent [ 7:45 AM. 7
Friday, January 15 ‘Open Enroliment T 7:45 AM.
Monday, January 18 No School- MLK Day N 1
| Thursday, January 21 Parent/Teacher Conference/Progress Report 3:15-T7:00 P.M.
Friday, Januai’y 22 Early Release — 12:30 Dlsmissal 12:30 P.M.
Friday, January 29 Open Enroliment Ends 13:15P.M.
‘Wednesday, February 10 | Pupil Count Day | BeHere! .
Monday, February 15 Mid-Winter Break- No School
" Monday, February 22 Classes Resume 7:45 AM.
| Thursday, February 25 New Student Lottery o I'6:00 P.M.
Friday, March18 Early Release — 12:30 Dismissal  112:30P.M. |
Monday, March 22 Trimester IIl Starts 745 AN,
Friday, March 26 Report Cards 3:15PM.
 Friday, Aprit2 _""ﬁbrin_ Break- No School ‘ ) R
| Monday, April 12 Classes Resume 1 7:45 A.M.
Thursday, April 29 ' Parent/Teacher Conference/Progress Report 3:15-7:00 P.M.
Friday, April 30 No School- Staff Professional Development =
" Monday, May 31 No School- Memorial Day ) -

[ Friday, June 18 '

Last Day — Early Release - Report Cards

l 11:00 A.M.
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mes;

Michigan Collegiate Middle School/High School Calendar

(An affiliation of Conner Creek Academy East)

| Friday, November 6th

Quarter 1 ends (Report Card)

| Thursday, November 12th

Parent/Teacher Conferences at MC

330 7:00 P.M.

2020-2021
Date Event Time
Monday, August 31st BBQ at MC _ % 5:00-7:00 P.M.
Tuesday, September 8th School Begins - Semester 1 8:05 AM.
Full Day 7-12 :

| Wednesday, October 1st Family Focus Group Be Here! i |
| Thursday, October 7th | Pupil Count Day 6:30P.M. i

Friday, October 23rd Early Refease 7-12 12:00 P.M. Dismissal |

Thursday, November 5th Family Focus Group 6:30 P.M. ]

Friday, November 13th

Early Release 7-12

Wednesday,
November 25th-27th

Thanksgiving Break

12:00 P.M. Dismissal

Monday, January 18th

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
No

Monday, November 30th | Classes Resume 8:05 A.M.
| Thursday, December 3rd Family Focus Group 6:30 P.M.
Wednesday, December 23rd - | Christmas Break
Friday, January 1st o School N _
Monday, January 4th Classes Resume — Re-enroliment 8:056 AM. -

| Tuesday, January 18th Open Enroliment
Thursday, January 21st Semaster 1 — Final Exams - Half-day 7-12 12:00 P.M. Dismissal
Friday, January 22nd Semester 1 — Finals Exams - Half-day 7-12 12:00 P.M. Dismissal

Semester 2 begins

| Manday, January 2 25th
‘Friday, January 29th

' Open Enrollment ends

Thursday, February 4th Family Focus Group 6:30 P.M.
Wednesday, February 10th Pupil Count Day - . Be Herel
Monday, February 15™- Mid-Winter Break

| Friday, February 19th I _

_ Monday, February 22nd | Classes Resume 8:05 A.M.
 Thursday, February 26th . New Student Lottery N -
| Thursday, March 4th | Family Focus Group 6:30 P.M.

. Thursday, March 19th

Early Release 7-12

| 12:00 P.M. Dismissal

Thursday, April 1st

Quarter 3 ends (Report Card)

Friday, April 2nd

Monday, April 5 —
| Friday, April 8th

Good Friday

Spring Break

Mondag April 12th

Classes Resume

8:05 A.M.

Tuesday, April 13th SAT/PSAT Day 1:00 P.M. Dismissal
Half Day 7-12 _

Wednesday, April 14th Work Keys Assessment 12:00 P.M. Dismissal

Half Day 7-12 -

Thursday, April 22nd Parent/Teacher Conferences at MC 3:30 - 7:00 P.M.

Frlday, Aprii 30th Early Release 7-12 12:00 P.M. Dismissal

Thursday, May 6th Family Focus Group 6:30 P.M.

Monday, May 31st Memorial Day

Thursday, June 17th Semester 2 Finals- Must Be Present Today 12:00 P.M. Dismissal

Friday, June 18th

| Semester 2 Finals- Must Be Present Today- LAST
DAY-Report Cards to be sent home following week

12:00 P.M. Dismissal




